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Nome
XERIFE
XODO
S10
BROCADOR
ENIGMA
FUZILEIRO
MESTRE
RAGNAR
ESCOPETA
AR 15
LAMBAO
GOLD
TROVAO
MARRETA
TURBO

Anilha
126244
172994
067116
491118
008004
323247
026266
398418
011359
103142
536969
110552
025614
068019
006903

Dono
LEALDO PAULINO
DANIEL
DANIEL
GILSIMAR CHAVES
ELTON
JARLEY/TIAGO
WILSON MARQUES
MAX MAURO
CLEIDIMAR KAIZER
JOSIMAR
MACIEL
GRASIONE HENRIQUE
LEANDRO
GRASIONE HENRIQUE
LAZIN

TRINCA FERRO 10/11/2019

Cidade
SERRA

S&80 GABRIEL DA PALHA

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
0/148 30
0/140 28
0/132 26
0/127 24
0/116 22
0/114 20
0/109 18
0/94 16
0/82 14
0/81 12
0/80 10
0/75 8
0/73 6
0/47 4
0/43 2
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